Entry # Rider
50 Allyson Wo
53  Judy Barrett
50 Allyson Wo
53  Judy Barrett
62  Kalehua Williams
62 Kalehua Williams
55 Marin Gilliland
63  Liz King
60 Isabella Tello-Ballejos
65 Gianna Sbharbaro
61  Claire Edwards
63  Liz King
61 Claire Edwards
60 Isabella Tello-Ballejos
55 Marin Gilliland
66  Lisa Webster
66  Lisa Webster
54  Toni Gaisford
54  Toni Gaisford
51  Summer Chun
64 Barrett Whitesell
64 Barrett Whitesell

Sunday, April 09, 2017

Horse
Wrandom
Penny
Wrandom
Penny
Reckless Heart
Reckless Heart
Atlantic

Kainoa

Gypsy Rose Lee
About Time
Phoxie

Kainoa

Phoxie

Gypsy Rose Lee
Atlantic

Graf Furioso
Graf Furioso

Galactic Disturbance
Galactic Disturbance

Paradiso
Pie in the Sky
Pie in the Sky

Test
T-1
T-1
T-2

T-2
T-3
1-1
11
1-1
1-1

1-2
1-2
1-3

2-1
2-3

3-2
3-2

ILB

ASDS II 2017
High Score Report

Breed
Rhineland Phalz
QH
Rhineland Phalz
QH
irish draft
irish draft
KWPN
QH
TB/AQHA
westphalian
Hanoverian
QH
Hanoverian
TB/AQHA
KWPN
Hanoverian
Hanoverian
Thoroughbred
Thoroughbred
Ibarian Warmblood
Oldedburg
Oldedburg

Class

4
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Training Level Test 1

Training Level Test 1

Training Level Test 2

Training Level Test 2

Training Level Test 2

Training Level Test 3

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 1

Opportunity Class First Level Test 1
First Level Test 2

Opportunity Class Frist Level Test2
First Level Test 3

Second Level Test 1

Second Level Test 1

Second Level Test 3, USDF Dover
Third Level Test 1

Third Level Test 2

Third Level Test 2

Intoductory Level Test C
Introductory Level Test B
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Status
JRIYR
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JRIYR
JRIYR
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR

Score

177.5
1395
200.0
164.5
158.0
134.5
202.0
1815
170.0
166.0
163.0
203.5
194.0
210.5
229.0
219.0
256.5
202.5
246.5
236.5
144.0
1175

77.174%
60.652%
76.923%
63.269%
60.769%
61.136%
74.815%
67.222%
62.963%
61.481%
60.370%
63.594%
60.625%
61.912%
69.394%
66.364%
62.561%
61.364%
63.205%
60.641%
72.000%
73.438%
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